
 

 

2025-26 5th/6th Girls Basketball 
Updated 5/27/25 

Date Day Opponent Location Time Bus Time/Officials 

9/22/25 Monday Serena Home 4:30PM Schultz/Heth 

9/23/25 Tuesday Morris Saratoga Home 4:30PM B. Moore/Baima 

9/25/25 Thursday Ottawa Wallace  Away 4:30PM 3:30PM 

9/30/25 Tuesday Mendota Northbrook Home 4:30PM Bault/Baima 

10/2/25 Thursday Spring Valley JFK Home 4:30PM Klein/Laio 

10/3/25 
10/4/25 

Friday 
Saturday 

6th Grade JFK 
Tournament Away TBA NO BUS 

10/6/25 Monday Seneca 
(North Campus) Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

10/7/25 Tuesday Ottawa Central Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 

10/9/25 Thursday Princeton Logan Home 4:30PM Baima/B. Moore 

10/15/25 Wednesday ASCA Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

10/16/25 Thursday Putnam County 
(Hennepin) Home 4:30PM Yepsen/B. Moore 

10/20/24 Monday Waltham 
(6th Plays First) Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

10/21/25 Tuesday Oglesby Washington Away 5:00PM NO BUS 

10/23/25 Thursday Bureau Valley Home 4:30PM M. Davis/Laio 

10/24/25 
10/25/25 

Friday 
Saturday 

5th Grade ASCA 
Tournament Away TBA NO BUS 

10/28/25 Tuesday Morris GS Away 4:30PM 3:15PM 
 
 


